
1/19/2021

2:00 PM

1/22/2021

2:10 PM

1/21/2021

1:30 PM

1 Design Workshop, Inc. Raleigh, N.C. 27603

2 GreenPlay, LLC Raleigh, N.C. 27603

3
Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, 

Inc.
Hunt Valleyy, MD 20630

Due Date/Time: January 22, 2021 by 2:30 p.m. (Local Prevailing Time)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT

RFP 2021-036

Location

Consulting Services - Calvert County Land Preservation, Parks & Recreation Plan

Bidder
Date/Time 

Received

Procurement 

Personnel  

lnitials

Acknowledgement of Receipt


