

RFP 2021-036

Consulting Services - Calvert County Land Preservation, Parks & Recreation Plan

Due Date/Time: January 22, 2021 by 2:30 p.m. (Local Prevailing Time)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT				
Bidder		Location	Acknowledgement of Receipt	
			Date/Time Received	Procurement Personnel Initials
1	Design Workshop, Inc.	Raleigh, N.C. 27603	1/19/2021 2:00 PM	
2	GreenPlay, LLC	Raleigh, N.C. 27603	1/22/2021 2:10 PM	
3	Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc.	Hunt Valley, MD 20630	1/21/2021 1:30 PM	